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 31 32AOSTA HOST  4108IA1020922 -1-1 0 0 03370 ITALY  5

 27 27ARONA STRESA  4108IA1020924  0 0 0 0 03370 ITALY  7

 42 43BIELLA HOST  4108IA1020926 -1-1 0 0 03370 ITALY  0

 50 51BORGOMANERO HOST  4108IA1020928 -1-1 0 0 03370 ITALY  0

 30 32CHIVASSO HOST  4108IA1020931 -2-2 0 0 03370 ITALY  4

 56 57DOMODOSSOLA  4108IA1020934 -1-1 0 0 03370 ITALY  4

 43 41IVREA  4108IA1020941  2 0 0 0 23370 ITALY  2

 65 65NOVARA HOST  4108IA1020944  0-1 0 0 13370 ITALY  2

 52 53OMEGNA  4108IA1020946 -1-1 0 0 03370 ITALY  1

 21 23RIVOLI HOST  4108IA1020950 -2-2 0 0 03370 ITALY  0

 47 47TORINO  4108IA1020957  0 0 0 0 03370 ITALY  1

 19 18TORINO CASTELLO  4108IA1020958  1 0 0 0 13370 ITALY  7

 23 24VALLI DI LANZO TORINESE  4108IA1020961 -1-1 0 0 03370 ITALY  1

 50 50VERBANIA  4108IA1020964  0-1 0 0 13370 ITALY  0

 60 57VERCELLI  4108IA1020965  3-1 0 0 43370 ITALY  0

 74 75ALTO CANAVESE  4108IA1029141 -1-3 0 0 23370 ITALY  0

 47 50VALSESIA  4108IA1029810 -3-3 0 0 03370 ITALY  0

 12 15SUSA ROCCIAMELONE  4108IA1033727 -3-3 0 0 03370 ITALY  4

 20 20MONCALIERI HOST  4108IA1033872  0 0 0 0 03370 ITALY  3

 19 20GIAVENO VAL SANGONE  4108IA1035391 -1-1 0 0 03370 ITALY  1

 34 35TORINO CITTADELLA  4108IA1036914 -1-1 0 0 03370 ITALY  0

 25 26CERVINO  4108IA1037075 -1-2 0 1 03370 ITALY  0

 24 20TORINO COLLINA  4108IA1037638  4 0 2 0 23370 ITALY  0

 25 26VENARIA REALE HOST  4108IA1038079 -1-1 0 0 03370 ITALY  0

 25 25TORINO STUPINIGI  4108IA1038670  0 0 0 0 03370 ITALY  7

 31 32SANTHIA'  4108IA1040646 -1-2 0 0 13370 ITALY  0

 44 44BIELLA VALLI BIELLESI  4108IA1041199  0-1 0 0 13370 ITALY  1

 45 45NOVARA TICINO  4108IA1042439  0 0 0 0 03370 ITALY  0

 21 19TORINO LA MOLE  4108IA1044650  2 0 0 0 23370 ITALY  1

 18 18TORINO AUGUSTA TAURINORUM  4108IA1044756  0 0 0 0 03370 ITALY  4

 39 38CALUSO CANAVESE SUD EST  4108IA1046063  1-1 0 0 23370 ITALY  2

 52 52BIELLA BUGELLA CIVITAS  4108IA1047816  0 0 0 0 03370 ITALY  5

 18 19TORINO VALENTINO FUTURA  4108IA1047818 -1-1 0 0 03370 ITALY  5

 15 17TORINO CITTADELLA DUCALE  4108IA1047983 -2-2 0 0 03370 ITALY  0

 15 15TORINO SAN CARLO  4108IA1049285  0-1 0 0 13370 ITALY  1

 24 23TORINO SOLFERINO  4108IA1051576  1-2 2 0 13370 ITALY  0

 12 13TORINO DUE  4108IA1053260 -1-1 0 0 03370 ITALY  3

 16 16TORINO CROCETTA DUCA D'AOSTA  4108IA1053295  0 0 0 0 03370 ITALY  6

 22 22TORINO SABAUDA  4108IA1053451  0-1 1 0 03370 ITALY  2
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 15 13MONCALIERI CASTELLO  4108IA1053851  2 0 0 0 23370 ITALY  1

 0 0TORINO TAURASIA  6108IA1053978  0 0 0 0 03370 ITALY  6

 17 17SETTIMO TORINESE  4108IA1054049  0 0 0 0 03370 ITALY  5

 21 21RIVOLI CASTELLO  4108IA1055468  0 0 0 0 03370 ITALY  2

 15 12TORINO MONVISO  4108IA1055654  3 0 0 0 33370 ITALY  3

 16 17CIRIE' D'ORIA  4108IA1055729 -1-1 0 0 03370 ITALY  5

 20 21TORINO PRINCIPE EUGENIO  4108IA1057630 -1-1 0 0 03370 ITALY  3

 16 16BIELLA LA SERRA  4108IA1058333  0 0 0 0 03370 ITALY  8

 21 22TORINO EUROPA  4108IA1059593 -1-1 0 0 03370 ITALY  0

 23 23CHIVASSO DUOMO  4108IA1060640  0 0 0 0 03370 ITALY  0

 45 41AOSTA MONT BLANC  4108IA1060720  4-1 2 0 33370 ITALY  0

 22 22CUMIANA VAL NOCE  4108IA1060797  0-1 0 0 13370 ITALY  0

 35 28TORINO PIETRO MICCA  4108IA1061615  7 0 1 1 53370 ITALY  0

 36 35NOVARA BROLETTO  4108IA1063303  1 0 0 0 13370 ITALY  0

 22 15PINO TORINESE  4108IA1064233  7-1 0 0 83370 ITALY  0

 38 34BORGOMANERO CUSIO  4108IA1064492  4 0 0 0 43370 ITALY  5

 22 21STUPINIGI 2001  4108IA1064549  1-1 0 1 13370 ITALY  4

 25 25SAN MAURO TORINESE  4108IA1065207  0-1 0 0 13370 ITALY  1

 21 23TORINO NEW CENTURY  4108IA1065351 -2-2 0 0 03370 ITALY  0

 14 14CANDIA LAGO  4108IA1082439  0 0 0 0 03370 ITALY  5

 35 34VERBANO BORROMEO  4108IA1087778  1-1 1 0 13370 ITALY  2

 17 18COLLEGNO CERTOSA REALE  4108IA1099349 -1-1 0 0 03370 ITALY  0

 17 18VENARIA REALE LA MANDRIA  4108IA1105517 -1-1 0 0 03370 ITALY  0

 14 15SCIOLZE  4108IA1108343 -1-1 0 0 03370 ITALY  5

 38 38ORBASSANO  4108IA1110031  0-1 0 0 13370 ITALY  0

 11 11RIVAROLO CANAVESE OCCIDENTALE  4108IA1110298  0-1 0 0 13370 ITALY  0

 13 11TORINO LAGRANGE  4108IA1117055  2 0 0 0 23370 ITALY  0

 30 29NOVARA OVEST TICINO  4108IA1119303  1-2 0 0 33370 ITALY  1

 43 43Torino Hesperia  4108IA1121866  0 0 0 0 03370 ITALY  6

 40 39Torino Risorgimento  4108IA1123408  1-3 1 0 33370 ITALY  0

 27 28Caselle Torinese Airport  4108IA1137762 -1-2 0 1 03370 ITALY  0

 37 37Canavese Centro  4108IA1153306  0-1 0 1 03370 ITALY  1

 17 19Torino I Cavalieri del Taurasia  4108IA1153792 -2-2 0 0 03370 ITALY  0

 14 15Torino Gran Madre  4108IA1171648 -1-1 0 0 03370 ITALY  0

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  5  10  66  2,090 2,080  61  10 73
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